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ArmorPad™ Foamcore & Aircore

H‘ms‘ia”ation Professional grade equipment pads

SOLUTIONS

Foamcore
Solid-filled design

« High durability and stability.

+ Quick and simple setup. Aircore

. . . Interlockin
« Versatile with two options design ;

to accommodate various
equipment sizes, locations, and
transportation requirements.
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FOAMCORE

Code
84404
84405
84406
84407
84408

™

Description (0147

32"x 32"x 3" 14

36"x 36"x 3" 14

40"x 40"x 3" 14

24"X 24"x 3" 28

30"x 30"x 3" 28
FEATURES

+ Light-weight at less than 11 lbs
+ Extreme durability with load capacity

of more than 1400 Lbs

equipment

- Solid-fill interior
+ Textured surface to prevent

equipment sliding

and thaw resistance

+ Vibration absorbing
+ Chemical resistance against R-407c

and R-410A, compressor oil, coil
cleaners, and salt solution

built-in to protect the product

weed trimmers

Foamcore impact test results

+ High anchoring strength for securing

+ Long-term exterior weather resistance
including UV resistance, and freeze

+ Contains an EPA registered insecticide

+ Does not chip and is not damaged by

Solid-filled High-strength Equipment Pads

Application - Superior durability and
strength, making it ideal for larger

HVAC units or heavier equipment +
Recommended for residential and
commercial HVAC units - Provides
support and lift for the HVAC condenser
unit outdoor - Strong and stable
equipment platform for uneven surfaces

Recommended for - Residential and
commercial HVAC units - Outdoors

Foamcore
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Foamcore
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Code
84419
84421
84423
84425
84427
84429
84420
84422
84424
84426
84428
84430

+ Light weight at less than 20 lbs
- Extreme durability with load capacity of

« High anchoring strength for securing

+ Nestable design for efficient shipping
- Textured surface to prevent

- Long-term exterior weather resistance

« Vibration absorbing
+ Chemical resistance against R-407c and

+ Does not chip and is not damaged by

- Patent# US 10,962,256

Nestable Equipment Pads

AIRCOR

Description  Max Load (lbs) Qty Application - Provides excellent

35" x 18" x 2" 900 72 stability and ease of transportation make

247 % 2 ¥ 2" 800 7 it ideal for residential units - Nestable
design for efficient shipping and storage

307x 30" x 2" 1050 2 . Progvides support andplF;ft%or the HVAgC

i W oo 20 condenser unit outdoor - Strong and

36" x 36" x 2" 1300 36 stable equipment platform for uneven

40" x 40" x 2" 1450 36 surfaces - Available in 2" and 3" heights,

38" x 18" x 3" 900 48 to align with local code requirements

24" X 24" X 3" 800 48

30" x 30" x 3" 1050 48 Recommended fo_r + Residential and

32" x 32" x 3 1100 % commercial HVAC units - Outdoors

36" x 36" x 3" 1300 24

40" X 40" x 3" 1450 2%

FEATURES

up to 1400 lbs, see chart above for details

equipment

equipment sliding

including UV resistance, and freeze and
thaw resistance

R-410A, compressor oil, coil cleaners, and

salt solution

weed trimmers

< Available for
mini-split too!



RECTORSEAL

A CSW Industrials Company

HVAC DIVISION

RectorSeal provides industry-leading digital and
print support materials for its extensive chemical and
mechanical solutions that include:

+ Technical Product Information

+ Marketing Support Materials

- Engaging Product Demonstration Videos

- Informative SDS and Product Data Sheets

- On-demand and Live Training and Webinars

+ Learning Management System (LMS) support via
RectorSeal Academy

 Informative Distributor and Sales Representative Tools

+ Industry-related Tradeshow and Events Information

For complete details, visit www.rectorseal.com

For the latest product enhancements, news, and updated
information, please follow RectorSeal's social media
channels.

o facebook.com/rectorseal

@ linkedin.com/company/rectorseal
O twitter.com/rectorseal
instagram/rectorseal

o youtube.com/rectorsealcorp

Allinformation is believed to be current at the time of printing, but our policy is one
of continuous development. RectorSeal makes no warranties, express or implied, as
to its accuracy. RectorSeal reserves the right to discontinue, update or change the
information at any time without notice or without incurring obligations.
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